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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0033 Saqib Ali 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0126 Afzal Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0185 Adeeba Hameed 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0186 Ahmad Bilal Bannian 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 32 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0187 Ahmad Yaseen 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 2 3.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0188 Ahsan Ali 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0189 Akash Ali 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0190 Akber Hussaiin 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 36 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 44 F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0191 Aosat Ali 36 F - 3 - 19 F - 3 - - F - 2 - - F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0192 Azlan Rehmat 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - 34 F - 2 - 32 F - 3 - 44 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0193 Dilawar Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0194 Ghulam Mehdi 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0195 Hamid Hussain 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 42 F - 2 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0196 Hanzla Khalil 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 100 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 37 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0197 Ishaf Uddin 41 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 2 3.0 34 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0198 Laiba Eman 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0199 Muhammad Abdullah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0200 Muhammad Anees 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0201 Muhammad Asghar Nazir 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0202 Muhammad Awais 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0203 Muhammad Bilal 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0204 Muhammad Faisal 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0205 Muhammad Farhan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0206 Muhammad Hanzala Almas Abbasi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 38 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0207 Muhammad Hassan Nisar 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0208 Muhammad Kazim 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 2 3.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0209 Muhammad Khayam Yasin 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 39 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0210 Muhammad Naeem 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0211 Muhammad Rashid 47 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 40 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0033 Saqib Ali 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.33 2.33

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0126 Afzal Ali 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 1.44 1.44

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0185 Adeeba Hameed 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.92 2.92

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0186 Ahmad Bilal Bannian 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 1.33 1.33

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0187 Ahmad Yaseen 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.33 2.33

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0188 Ahsan Ali 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 2.69 2.69

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0189 Akash Ali 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.44 3.44

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0190 Akber Hussaiin 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 1.57 1.57

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0191 Aosat Ali 25 F - 4 - 0.00 0.00

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0192 Azlan Rehmat 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 0.57 0.57

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0193 Dilawar Ali 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.64 2.64

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0194 Ghulam Mehdi 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.50 3.50

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0195 Hamid Hussain 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.08 2.08

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0196 Hanzla Khalil 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.14 3.14

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0197 Ishaf Uddin 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 0.43 0.43

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0198 Laiba Eman 78 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 3.22 3.22

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0199 Muhammad Abdullah 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 2.14 2.14

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0200 Muhammad Anees 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 4.00 4.00

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0201 Muhammad Asghar Nazir 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.14 2.14

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0202 Muhammad Awais 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 3.03 3.03

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0203 Muhammad Bilal 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.86 2.86

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0204 Muhammad Faisal 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.64 2.64

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0205 Muhammad Farhan 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 3.17 3.17

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0206 Muhammad Hanzala Almas Abbasi 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.47 2.47

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0207 Muhammad Hassan Nisar 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.89 2.89

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0208 Muhammad Kazim 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.50 2.50

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0209 Muhammad Khayam Yasin 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.17 3.17

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0210 Muhammad Naeem 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 2.39 2.39

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0211 Muhammad Rashid 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 1.44 1.44
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0212 Muhammad Shahbaz 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0213 Muhammad Taimoor 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0214 Muhammad Zain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0215 Muntazir Mehdi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 36 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0216 Mustafa Jan 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0217 Nasir Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 37 F - 2 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0218 Naveed Ur Rehman 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0219 Peer Muhammad Haris Shah 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0220 Raza Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0221 Shah Nawaz Iqbal 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0222 Shahid Nawaz 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0223 Sidra Karim 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 40 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0224 Sufyan Ashraf 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 39 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0225 Syed Fasseh Haider Kazmi 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0226 Tahir Hussain 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 44 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 22 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0227 Umerzeb Khan 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0228 Wasiq Mustafa 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0229 Zahid 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 28 F - 2 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 40 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0230 Zain Ali 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0212 Muhammad Shahbaz 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 3.28 3.28

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0213 Muhammad Taimoor 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 2.28 2.28

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0214 Muhammad Zain 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 2.11 2.11

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0215 Muntazir Mehdi 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 1.36 1.36

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0216 Mustafa Jan 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.92 2.92

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0217 Nasir Hussain 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 1.64 1.64

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0218 Naveed Ur Rehman 68 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 2.93 2.93

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0219 Peer Muhammad Haris Shah 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 3.08 3.08

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0220 Raza Ali 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.36 2.36

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0221 Shah Nawaz Iqbal 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.11 3.11

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0222 Shahid Nawaz 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 2.14 2.14

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0223 Sidra Karim 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.33 2.33

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0224 Sufyan Ashraf 78 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.25 2.25

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0225 Syed Fasseh Haider Kazmi 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.47 2.47

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0226 Tahir Hussain 42 F - 4 - 0.83 0.83

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0227 Umerzeb Khan 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.42 2.42

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0228 Wasiq Mustafa 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.78 2.78

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0229 Zahid 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 1.14 1.14

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0230 Zain Ali 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 1.97 1.97
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